Sake H AN

Sake pairing HARJE~=7 U v 7

Limited stock [E%E Afa]

Densyu
RERTEI i N

Aramasa -Ecru-

I AR -7 ) 2

Juyondai

ot

Hiroki
Rz =

HHX Y R

LN

Kokuryu
R MORRWGEE W

Isojiman

PEEE RGEEFIK 50 =X 70 F

SHOWBUDANI
B Al AR

Nabeshima Yamadanishiki
W )1 PE 1L H #

Aomori

GRS

Akita
TR HH R

Yamagata

IR

Fukushima

i B U

Fukui
fEH IR

Shizuoka
P it] U7

Hyogo
Tofd IR

Saga
e R

57 %% 60ml

3 %% 90ml

90ml 180ml
¥3,900  ¥6,500
¥1,600  ¥2,700
¥4,800  ¥8,000
¥1,900  ¥3,200
¥4,600  ¥7,900
¥2,000  ¥5,400
¥2,300  ¥3,950
¥2,000  ¥3,400

¥5,900
¥ 5,400

720ml

¥23,000

¥10,000

¥30,000

¥11,000

¥28,000

¥32,000

¥15,000

¥13,000



Mt.Fuji area Sake Selection & LI HARE XL 72 a3 v

Setoichi iza

M F X HORSEE

Ryu Ashigara
[ MOKITER e K 55

Sagaminada

PR REORIGER HfENT

Isojiman

BEEME KSR L 40%

Fugaku
ER MORWEE AR

Shunnouten

Shichiken Kaikoma
LB HEEE MUK

Shichiken Furinbizan

B jaEsEl MK

Shichiken Sparkling SAKE Hoshi no kagayaki
tE ANX—72V v B/

Kanagawa

AR 10

Kanagawa

AR 10

Kanagawa

AR 10

Shizuoka
i o] U

Yamanashi

LB

Yamanashi

B

Yamanashi

B

Yamanashi

LI

Yamanashi

LI

90ml
¥1,700

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,500

¥3,400

¥ 1,200

¥2,200

¥1,200

180ml
¥ 2,900

¥ 2,500

¥ 2,550

¥5,700

720ml
¥ 11,000

¥ 9,300

¥ 9,500

¥22,000

(300ml) ¥4,000

¥ 2,000

¥3,500

¥2,000

100ml
¥2,600

¥ 7,800

¥13,500

¥7,800

¥18,000



Sake HAE

Kamikawa Taisetsu Kitashizuku

FIIERE FAlfik 272134

Kamikawa Taisetsu Suisei
FINRE Feplaick HE
Kamikawa Taisetsu Goryo
FIRSE hke kol
Kikkaso private label

SIHELE ARG i
Sharaku

Hakkaisan

N[N S

Kubota Hekiju
UNCIEIELE A i N
Notojima

REEE I MoK

Masuizumi Jounetsu

iR (EEN KRG iR

Matsumoto

o9 & Hlik
Dassai 39

BB S & ZE Ly
Nabeshima

Hokkaido
JeimE
Hokkaido
JeimE
Hokkaido
JeimE
Akita
PR 1R
Fukushima
i U
Niigata
i I
Niigata
B I
Ishikawa
A11ER
Toyama
& L
Kyoto

R

Yamaguchi

LR

Saga
e R

90ml

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,600

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,900

¥ 1,400

¥ 2,000

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,300

180ml

¥ 2,700

¥ 2,700

¥ 2,700

¥ 3,700

¥ 2,550

¥ 2,000

¥ 3,300

¥ 2,400

¥ 3,400

¥ 2,100

¥ 2,700

¥ 2,200

720ml

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥ 14,000

¥ 9,500

¥ 12,500

¥ 8,800

¥ 13,000

¥ 7,800

¥ 10,000

¥ 38,200



Beer ©— L

Sapporo Yebisu Draft Beer

vkl ZTEX L —iL 300ml  ¥1,400
Kirin BRAU MEISTER Draft
FYVVTITU~A RE— G4 300ml  ¥1,400

Bottled beer  Asahi SUPER DRY/Kirin Ichiban Shibori/SAPPORO BLACK LABEL/Suntory The PREMIUM MALT'S

AY § t‘\\__.}I/
i 334ml ¥1,300
THERA—N—FF34/F ) v—FHEY/Fy RoBSN/F V) —FL ITLELY

Fujiya Beer KOLSCH,/PALE ALE
BTEY -1 rrva/x—nz—n 334ml - ¥1,600

Non-alcoholic beer Kirin GREEN'S FREE/Asahi DRY ZERO/Suntory ALL-FREE/SAPPORO PREMIUM ALCOHOL FREE

J VT LI — )L — )L 334ml  ¥1,100
¥V ) —vX7Y)—/THeF74¥n/

FYP)—F=AT)—/FyFaTVLITLTALI—=LT ) —

Fruit wine S£E

Umenoyado Aragoshi Ringo-Apple
WhiE 5T LYVAZ ¥1,200

DA SR L RBNE T o R EREORAEY Fa—n

Umenoyado Aragoshi Mikan-Orange
WhE 55 LADA ¥1,200

WM B A DRA % Tz 80 LFEDIAAZY Fa—n

Plum wine Yamazaki barrel brewed

IR AT ¥1,400

TARAF L EFCHEERE D . EORTHO AN

Soga Plum Grove Plum Liqueur Kanagawa
' AR D T LS ¥1,400

/NHIETN SRR E O FE TEME | % HARE LA A 72 RN



Shochu BERT

Kanehachi (barley)

I\ ()

Isami (sweet potato)

ez (F)

Shichida (rice)
tH CK)

Hamachidorinouta (brown sugar)

TR CREE)

Whiskey 7 4 X F —

THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT (Japanese)
LTI

NIKKA session (]apanese)
—vh kviaVv

Dewar’s 12 Aged Years
Fa7—X 124

Oita
Ko

Kagoshima
JEE U I U

Saga
e R

Kagoshima
JEE R IR

80ml

80ml

80ml

80ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥1,400

¥1,300

¥3,200

¥2,200

¥1,800



Glass Wine 7’9 277 4 v

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut Champagne

RVL Vax 77 TVawv b vorvri—==a

Chateau Jun Koshu

o b= vHMN ()
Chateau Lumiére Red

¥ F— I — IR

Sparkling Wine zox—2 ) v 77 4 v

Shonan Wine Sparkling
MEVA v RAA=2 )7
White Wine 7 4 v (9)

Takizawa Winery Miiller-Thurgau
2XYTIAFY)— I2T7—- byAAY
Shinshu Takayama Winery Sauvignon Blanc
BT 7 A F ) —

J=U4=3Y T

Takahata Barrique Chardonnay

mESN) Y7 vr PR

Toriibira Vineyard Private Reserve

FINEREFR T 7A=Y F—7

Red Wine 7 4 v (JF)
Muscat bailey A Y*Cube

T o0 RY—A - YFa—7
Kusunoki Winery Pinot Noir
W7A4F)— v/ T—
Ajimu wine Shokoshi

BOEET 4 v INAT

Yamanashi
AL IR
Yamanashi

LA

Kanagawa

AR 10

Hokkaido
At
Nagano

R

Yamanashi
AL R
Yamanashi

AL

Yamanashi
AL R
Nagano
KEPIE
Oita
Ko I

100ml

120ml

¥2,100

¥2,800

2009 4

2023 4F

2022 4

2022 4

2022 4

2017 4¢

2019 4¢

2020 4F

¥3,100

750ml

¥12,000

¥16,000

750ml
¥15,000

¥13,000

¥ 13,000

¥14,000

¥21,000

¥12,000

¥16,000

¥ 18,500



Sparkling Wine X X—27 V) v 777 4 v

Crémant de Bourgogne Rosé (Bertrand Darviot)
L~y F 7Jrd—=2 u¥

Bollinger PN VZ15

K7 vz PNVZI5

Sei

A

Krug Brut Grande Cuvée 168 Edition

7Vayl 77V F ¥2v=x 168 =743V
Dom Pérignon

Fy XRYy=3av

White Wine 7 4 v (1)

Loire 777 — )L

Musucadet Sévre et Maine (Haut Pémions)
LaRANT =TV T A—2X
Sancerre Les Charmes (André Vatan)
vE—N L Uy LA

Bourgogne 73— =2

Chablis  (Alain Mathias)

vx 7

Chablis ler cru Vaillons (Marcel Servin)

¥ 7Y iz 7Ya UyrA43aV

Pouilly Fuisse ler cru Les Crays (Manciat Poncet)

TA44 T4vk TAITsVa L ZLA

Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits Clos St. Phillibert (Méo Camuzet)
TNId—==2 F—F a—F F =2 78 74—
(HighpTE 1)

Meursault (Jean-Marie Bouzereau)

vy —

Chassagne Montrachet Blanc  (Fontaine-Gagnard)

Yy Y—=—a2 EVIVIV TTV

Batard-Montrachet (Gagnard Delagrange)

NE—) VT vz

Bordeaux F/ F —

Ch.Lestrille Capmartin
¥ FP—LRAP)—2 FyTwLrY

S.A.

2018 4F

S.A.

2013 4¢

2022 4

2022 4

2021 4¢

2021 4

2022 4

2019 4¢

2019 4¢

2018 4¢

¥13,000
¥42,000
¥35,000
¥70,000

¥74,000

¥15,000

¥18,000

¥18,000
¥25,000
¥24,000

¥27,000

¥ 38,000

¥38,000

2005 4 ¥300,000

2005 4F

¥15,000



California # V) 71 =7

Asatsuyu

HIADOW 2019 4:(1/2) ¥ 15,000 2023 4 ¥ 32,000
Chateau d'Angles Classique Rosé

XY b= XVIVLR 7TV v s uE 20234 ¥ 15,000

Red Wine 7 4 v (FR)

Bourgogne 7V I —= =2

Bourgogne Passetoutgrains  (Marquis d'Angerville)

TN —=a NZ +w TTVv 2020 4 ¥20,000
Charmes-Chambertin ~ (Philippe Charlopin Parizot)

XN v YRR Y 20154 ¥75,000
Bourgogne Rouge (Fontaine-Gagnard)

TN —=a L—Ta 2022 4 ¥28,000

Bordeaux &/ F —

Les Fiefs de Lagrange

L 7437 N 9790V 2017 4 ¥29,000
Chateau Valandraud

V¥ b—=U7rIviAa— 20154 ¥93,000
Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux

R4y N—Va Ta Yy h— wALI— 2009 4 ¥99,000

California 7Y 741 =7

Rindo

S 2017 4£(1/2) ¥ 21,000 20204 ¥37,000
Ai

(5 2018 48 ¥74,000

Opus One
F—oRZ T v 2017 4 ¥180,000

*There is also a separate wine list.

XAETA VYA P TIET



Soft drinks ¥ 7 b F VU v 7

Non-alcoholic pairing / ¥ 7 /v 32— LT ) v 7

Black oolong tea
Bry—w Uk

Coca Cola/ Coca Cola zero
aha—I/aha—7 o

Ginger ale
UV —IT— )L

Kiyomi Shibori_Orange juice
TLALIEY AL vPva—X

Apple juice
Jyvyaya—R

Paris‘16 Blanc
NN R T—LT TV 120ml

Mapple Juice Sauvignon Blanc
RYTINTa—R V=T 4 Zavy T TV 120ml

Mapple Juice Cabernet Sauvignon
RYTNT 2= R ARAFY =T 4 Za Y 120ml

Gyokuro Hojicha Kaho
E#&IE O Uk Bk A& 120ml

Kettle roasted green tea Irika
EW xR WE A DA 120ml

Mineral water 2 A 7V F — X —

Fuji mineral water

BELIxonT 4 — & — 360ml
Perrier
Xl 200ml

¥ 1,800

¥ 2,300

¥ 2,300

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,600

¥950

¥950

3ff % 80ml
5ff £ 50ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

780ml

750ml

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

LR OESEICTITHER. Y- xR EEITNTEY £,

¥ 5,000
¥ 7,000

¥ 950

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,100

¥ 1,100

¥ 11,000

¥ 16,000

¥ 16,000

¥ 16,000

¥ 16,000

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,800



